
Integrated M.Sc. Economics

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 UI12010535 12270449 NAMITHA S KRISHNA GENERAL 65.25

2 UI12007968 11020150 PLAKSHA BHARDWAJ GENERAL 62.75

3 UI12078490 11700441 JOHAN ROY PAUL GENERAL 62.5

4 UI12013131 11620120 KARANVEER SINGH RATHORE GENERAL 59.25

5 UI12061589 12100302 ASTHA KUMARI OBC 58.25

6 UI12027071 11570766 NISHNATH JAIN GENERAL 58

7 UI12018450 12000785 RAVANIT KUMAR OBC 57.25

8 UI12010578 11940678 DHRUV DEV SINGH GENERAL 57

9 UI12002552 12270124 SYAM B OBC 54.75

10 UI12051705 11160139 GARIMA KUMARI GENERAL 54.25

11 UI12014911 11570702 HARSH PAREEK GENERAL 52.5

12 UI12004622 11440578 SUNIL KUMAR OBC 51.75

13 UI12017722 12400226 ANITH JOY GENERAL 51.5

14 UI12018536 11751215 SWEETY ELZA BENNY GENERAL 50.5

15 UI12002445 11940653 VIJAY RAJ GENERAL 50.5

16 UI12017925 11890176 KUMAR ANCHIT GENERAL 50

17 UI12007374 11480104 VINITA YADAV OBC 46.25

18 UI12033349 12001091 RICHA KUMARI GENERAL 46

19 UI12009486 11640353 ARUN SHAJI GENERAL 45.5

20 UI12003501 12040043 PRATIK OBC 45.25

21 UI12029352 11540812 VANKUNAVATH LIKITHA RANI ST 45

22 UI12046130 11570843 GOPAL OBC 44.25

23 UI12072912 12100339 PRINCE KUMAR OBC 44

24 UI12049420 11520107 AYUSH SINGH LOHAN GENERAL 43.75

25 UI12039356 11940480 NIVEDITA MALIK GENERAL 43.5

26 UI12061689 11110608 PAWAN SHARMA GENERAL 43.5

27 UI12044642 11571068 LUV TYAGI GENERAL 43.25

28 UI12015469 11500027 SARTHAK SHUKLA GENERAL 42.75

29 UI12040222 11090104 HIMADRI PANDEY GENERAL 42.5

30 UI12050775 11240173 RABI SARAN PATTNAIK GENERAL 41.75

31 UI12047971 12001340 SHARAD KUMAR OBC 41.75

32 UI12018207 11220060 SUNIL KUMAR SC 41.5

33 UI12050225 11570868 SAKSHI BADARDA GENERAL 41.25

34 UI12016954 12400225 KARAN C TOMY GENERAL 41.25

35 UI12012495 11940345 SWASTIKA DAHIYA GENERAL 40.5

36 UI12004134 12000517 ABHISHEK KUMAR SC 39.75

37 UI12051475 12400157 NIMMI K BINOY GENERAL 39.25

38 UI12067842 11480183 TAMMANA GENERAL 38.75

39 UI12013486 12400068 MOHAMMED JESEEM OBC 38.5

40 UI12049533 11570865 SHIVANSH SWARNKAR OBC 38

41 UI12036286 11570797 ARTI BASANWAL ST 37

42 UI12026787 12100434 PALLAV KUMAR GENERAL 36.75

43 UI12016449 11570706 AMAN SEN OBC 36.5

44 UI12014957 11570703 MALKEYAT SINGH OBC 36.25

45 UI12052911 11240220 ANKITA NAYAK OBC 36

46 UI12056018 11480169 AMAN YADAV OBC 35.75

47 UI12068366 12320193 HIMANSHI KUMARI SC 35.25

48 UI12009992 12290440 SHIBHA V K GENERAL 35.25
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49 UI12027141 11480134 AMAN KUMAR JYOTISHI GENERAL 35.25

50 UI12020812 11441030 MANISH KUMAR OBC 35.25

51 UI12000296 11680132 MRIGAKSHI KHAJURIA GENERAL 35

52 UI12062677 12320190 SHREYA SAVITA OBC 34.75

53 UI12003216 12000505 ABHINAV KUMAR OBC 34.75

54 UI12004393 11700319 VISHNU DEV K A GENERAL 34.5

55 UI12008599 12320132 NITIN SHARMA GENERAL 34

56 UI12005453 11300981 DWARAK G OBC 33.75

57 UI12002747 11310585 VAIDISHWARAN M OBC 32.5

58 UI12038480 11220045 PRIYANKA SONI OBC 32

59 UI12051685 12001394 YASHIKA RAJ GENERAL 32

60 UI12027226 12000972 PRASHANT KUMAR OBC 31.5

61 UI12038627 12360344 PRITAM PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 31.5

62 UI12021550 11570736 POOJA KUMAWAT OBC 31

63 UI12028178 12400114 GOWTHAM KRISHNA P GENERAL 31

64 UI12001887 12000471 ABHISHEK ANAND OBC 30.5

65 UI12003611 12001801 PUSHKAR RAJ OBC 30.25

66 UI12036198 11710138 SANCHARI GARAI GENERAL 30

67 UI12036022 12190025 HRITHIK OBC 30

68 UI12041853 12200048 MEYILI UMAMASHESWARARAO OBC 29.75

69 UI12040123 11260056 AKSHAT CHOUDHARY OBC 29.5

70 UI12047121 12001329 JAI VARDHAN GENERAL 29.25

71 UI12004023 11540519 K PRANEETH KUMAR SC 29

72 UI12071515 11570987 RAJU MUND OBC 29

73 UI12046408 11110574 GOVIND BARDWAL OBC 29

74 UI12002982 11870074 HIMANSHU KUMAR GENERAL 28.75

75 UI12019321 11940382 ROHAN S KUMAR OBC 28

76 UI12023675 11750617 JADEER ALI K T OBC 27.75

77 UI12004884 11940305 NYASHI ANAND SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 27.25

78 UI12035270 11110551 RAHUL GAHNOLIYA SC 27

79 UI12003889 11540518 KADAPAGA AJAY KUMAR SC 27

80 UI12069064 12300141 ESLAVATH ANJA NAIK ST 26.75

81 UI12073705 11940615 AMEYA JHA GENERAL 26.75

82 UI12054474 11370062 HARISH RAJ OBC 26.75

83 UI12012501 12000690 ASHUTOSH GAUTAM GENERAL 26.25

84 UI12036182 11751271 AFLAL BK OBC 26

85 UI12029684 11890219 VISHAL KUMAR OBC 25.75

86 UI12046801 11441956 MD AAFREED ASHRAFI OBC 25.5

87 UI12040930 11570813 PRIYANSHI SINGH GENERAL 25.5

88 UI12008444 12000604 RAVIKASH KUMAR OBC 25

89 UI12002104 11110493 AKANKSHA RAJPUROHIT GENERAL 24.75

90 UI12000372 12000441 CHANDAN KUMAR GENERAL 24.75

91 UI12002682 11540515 PALAPARTHI V M KRISHNA VAMSI GENERAL 24.75

92 UI12045414 11441896 RITESH RAJ OBC 24.25

93 UI12062506 11940573 HARSH OBC 24.25

94 UI12047209 12320211 SAINESH SASI GENERAL 24

95 UI12000576 12040134 NIRANJAN KUMAR JHA GENERAL 24

96 UI12065194 11940577 PRIYANSHI RANI GENERAL 23.75

97 UI12076766 12400196 MELVIN GEORGE GENERAL 23.25
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98 UI12012204 11220039 JATIN DAWRA GENERAL 23.25

99 UI12030234 12020131 DIVYENDRA MISHRA GENERAL 23.25

100 UI12073267 12020215 ADITYA KUMAR SC 23

101 UI12010234 11570679 NIKHIL GENERAL 23

102 UI12018158 11570714 KALPANA SC 22.5

103 UI12009393 12000622 DIPANKAR VATSA GENERAL 22.5

104 UI12012641 11340019 SACHIN KUMAR CHOUBEY GENERAL 22.25

105 UI12022169 12000866 VISHWAJEET KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 21.25

106 UI12004189 11440568 PUSHKAR PANDEY GENERAL 21

107 UI12046287 11110573 CHETAN BARDWAL OBC 20.25

108 UI12074692 11110645 NISHA RAWAT OBC 19.75

109 UI12060268 11110675 GAZAL YADAV OBC 19.5

110 UI12057454 11600533 MOHD USMAN ST 19.5

111 UI12052000 11570884 BHOOMIKA PRAJAPATI OBC 19.25

112 UI12029583 11110539 RAGHAV SUJEDIYA OBC 19
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S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 UI12061589 12100302 ASTHA KUMARI OBC 58.25

2 UI12018450 12000785 RAVANIT KUMAR OBC 57.25

3 UI12002552 12270124 SYAM B OBC 54.75

4 UI12004622 11440578 SUNIL KUMAR OBC 51.75

5 UI12007374 11480104 VINITA YADAV OBC 46.25

6 UI12003501 12040043 PRATIK OBC 45.25

7 UI12046130 11570843 GOPAL OBC 44.25

8 UI12072912 12100339 PRINCE KUMAR OBC 44

9 UI12047971 12001340 SHARAD KUMAR OBC 41.75

10 UI12013486 12400068 MOHAMMED JESEEM OBC 38.5

11 UI12049533 11570865 SHIVANSH SWARNKAR OBC 38

12 UI12016449 11570706 AMAN SEN OBC 36.5

13 UI12014957 11570703 MALKEYAT SINGH OBC 36.25

14 UI12052911 11240220 ANKITA NAYAK OBC 36

15 UI12056018 11480169 AMAN YADAV OBC 35.75

16 UI12020812 11441030 MANISH KUMAR OBC 35.25

17 UI12062677 12320190 SHREYA SAVITA OBC 34.75

18 UI12003216 12000505 ABHINAV KUMAR OBC 34.75

19 UI12005453 11300981 DWARAK G OBC 33.75

20 UI12002747 11310585 VAIDISHWARAN M OBC 32.5

21 UI12038480 11220045 PRIYANKA SONI OBC 32

22 UI12027226 12000972 PRASHANT KUMAR OBC 31.5

23 UI12021550 11570736 POOJA KUMAWAT OBC 31

24 UI12001887 12000471 ABHISHEK ANAND OBC 30.5

25 UI12003611 12001801 PUSHKAR RAJ OBC 30.25

26 UI12036022 12190025 HRITHIK OBC 30

27 UI12041853 12200048 MEYILI UMAMASHESWARARAO OBC 29.75

28 UI12040123 11260056 AKSHAT CHOUDHARY OBC 29.5

29 UI12071515 11570987 RAJU MUND OBC 29

30 UI12046408 11110574 GOVIND BARDWAL OBC 29

31 UI12019321 11940382 ROHAN S KUMAR OBC 28

32 UI12023675 11750617 JADEER ALI K T OBC 27.75

33 UI12054474 11370062 HARISH RAJ OBC 26.75

34 UI12036182 11751271 AFLAL BK OBC 26

35 UI12029684 11890219 VISHAL KUMAR OBC 25.75

36 UI12046801 11441956 MD AAFREED ASHRAFI OBC 25.5

37 UI12008444 12000604 RAVIKASH KUMAR OBC 25

38 UI12045414 11441896 RITESH RAJ OBC 24.25

39 UI12062506 11940573 HARSH OBC 24.25

40 UI12046287 11110573 CHETAN BARDWAL OBC 20.25

41 UI12074692 11110645 NISHA RAWAT OBC 19.75

42 UI12060268 11110675 GAZAL YADAV OBC 19.5

43 UI12052000 11570884 BHOOMIKA PRAJAPATI OBC 19.25

44 UI12029583 11110539 RAGHAV SUJEDIYA OBC 19
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1 UI12018207 11220060 SUNIL KUMAR SC 41.5

2 UI12004134 12000517 ABHISHEK KUMAR SC 39.75

3 UI12068366 12320193 HIMANSHI KUMARI SC 35.25

4 UI12004023 11540519 K PRANEETH KUMAR SC 29

5 UI12035270 11110551 RAHUL GAHNOLIYA SC 27

6 UI12003889 11540518 KADAPAGA AJAY KUMAR SC 27

7 UI12073267 12020215 ADITYA KUMAR SC 23

8 UI12018158 11570714 KALPANA SC 22.5

SC CATEGORY
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S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 UI12029352 11540812 VANKUNAVATH LIKITHA RANI ST 45

2 UI12036286 11570797 ARTI BASANWAL ST 37

3 UI12069064 12300141 ESLAVATH ANJA NAIK ST 26.75

4 UI12057454 11600533 MOHD USMAN ST 19.5
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S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 UI12051705 11160139 GARIMA KUMARI GENERAL 54.25

2 UI12061689 11110608 PAWAN SHARMA GENERAL 43.5

3 UI12050775 11240173 RABI SARAN PATTNAIK GENERAL 41.75

4 UI12051475 12400157 NIMMI K BINOY GENERAL 39.25

5 UI12002982 11870074 HIMANSHU KUMAR GENERAL 28.75

6 UI12065194 11940577 PRIYANSHI RANI GENERAL 23.75

7 UI12012641 11340019 SACHIN KUMAR CHOUBEY GENERAL 22.25

8 UI12022169 12000866 VISHWAJEET KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 21.25

9 UI12004189 11440568 PUSHKAR PANDEY GENERAL 21

EWS CATEGORY


